Product Brochure
Version 03.00
Perfect combination of performance
and usability in a compact size
R&S®SMB100B
RF SIGNAL GENERATOR
Product Brochure
Version 03.00

trains.
Rohde&Schwarz R&S®SMB100B RF Signal Generator   1514
ORDERING INFORMATIONSPECIFICATIONS IN BRIEF
Always up-to-date
he firmware can e pdated sing an  storage device or the L  port
ree firmware pdates can e downloaded from www rohde schwarz com.
Specifications in brief
Frequency range R&S®SMBB-B101 z to z
R&S®SMBB-B103 z to z
R&S®SMBB-B106 z to z
Level
a im m specified o tp t power E R&S®SMBB-B101/-B103/-B106
standard
z  f  z –110 dBm to +13 dBm
z  f  z  d m to  d m
z  f  z  d m to  d m
with R&S®SMBB-K31 option
z  f  z –110 dBm to +13 dBm
z  f  z –110 dBm to +21 dBm
z  f  z –127 dBm to +21 dBm
z  f  z –127 dBm to +20 dBm
with R&S®SMBB-B32 and R&S®SMBB-K31 options
z  f  z –110 dBm to +21 dBm
z  f  z –127 dBm to +26 dBm
Spectral purity
SSB phase noise
f  z  z offset
z meas rement andwidth
  d c   d c typ
armonics z  f  z  level   d m < –30 dBc
onharmonics  level   d m  offset  z from carrier
f  z   d c
z  f  z < –76 dBc
z  f  z < –70 dBc
z  f  z < –64 dBc
Modulation with R&S®SMBB-K720 option
with R&S®SMBB-K22 option pulse modulation
rise/fall time  to  of  amplit de  f  z
transition type: fast   ns   ns meas
on/off ratio   d
minimum pulse width 50%/50% of RF amplitude
transition type: fast  ns
Compatible command sets
command sets can e sed to em late another
instr ment  a s set of common commands is
supported
erofle  arconi  gilent eysight
echnologies  ewlett ac ard  nrits
anasonic  acal ana more details in the data
sheet
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®SMBB-Bxxx = hardware option
R&S®SMBB-Kxxx = software/keycode option
Base unit
ignal generator  incl ding power ca le and ic  start g ide R&S®SMB100B 1422.1000.02
Frequency options 1)
z to z R&S®SMBB-B101 1422.5005.02
z to z R&S®SMBB-B103 1422.5105.02
z to z R&S®SMBB-B106 1422.5205.02
Reference oscillator options
 reference oscillator R&S®SMBB-B1 1422.5305.02
igh performance  reference oscillator 1422.5405.02
z  z ltra low noise reference inp t and o tp t R&S®SMBB-B3 1422.5505.02
aria le reference inp t from z to z R&S®SMBB-K704 1422.6301.02
Output power options
igh o tp t power  z R&S®SMBB-K31 1422.5705.02
ltra high o tp t power z R&S®SMBB-B32 1422.5740.02
Analog modulation options
igh performance p lse mod lator R&S®SMBB-K22 1422.5905.02
Pulse generator R&S®SMBB-K23 1422.6001.02
Multifunction generator R&S®SMBB-K24 1422.6053.02
Pulse train R&S®SMBB-K27 1422.6101.02
R&S®SMBB-K720 1422.6201.02